
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Gurdeep Ahuja 

20.12.2018           42,68,064.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0                             42,68,064.00 

0

2 Sukhjit Singh
19.12.2018           28,11,827.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0                             28,11,827.00 

0

3 Rajesh Kumar Khanna

19.12.2018           35,51,060.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0                             35,51,060.00 

0

4 Ravi Hadke

20.12.2018           35,51,663.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0                             35,51,663.00 

0
Total 1,41,82,614.00  1,41,82,614.00                     

Pertaining to Adel 
Landmarks and 
admitted in Adel 
Landmarks Ltd

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Digmaber Buildcon Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: November 27, 2018

 List of creditors updated as at February 22,2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors - No claims received under this category 

SI.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remarks, if any
(Amount in ₹)

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificati
on


